
door$d dd@d

oociq dorl qepd
doa3r:&a/& esd -3Q / 2022-23 / 8- g L mc6ta, dOrl eao0,5 votr:ld rooJproott

(aeEo), w$d de,:o$, "dodP% &C"
4de drdB, gr,f dE, zSCrpS,

6aroo* 29..05.2023

dndooc6 doa!r:0831-2 407 362

E-mail : icctinlnzb gm1 @ gmail.com
Jcctenfnz. bgv@ctd.ka. gov.in

ed013,

qoc6eoo dorlrJ$ eroJlldr
aoc6oa, d0r3 erob3iddd aoolpreo$,

rnoQdrJd, zJorJdodo - 560009.

dooprde,

Sdo$ : qqodoip dr:O{rtneel mE*ood eoAt ddddl dnoaa:

dodel drodAfud €d$do$&{ qeroaJo$ epoddag'ossocodO

€d0JdDd dlOdc.

eru$eal : aoc6aa, dOr3rJC daoo$d crolrrEd: (eso0), rloeuod eoJd d$
doa3r: arodder/as'o0/ rl.roe / dootst / 2023- 24 Boood 29.052i.

*Xrl.{.*

dlee4c6fud Sdo$ oorlo w$ea{ dor.loQfudod ococ6eo, d0r3r,C dooobd esobldl
(ao0), rlroerod qddl dleldoew ooSd.ood erBE ddd&* roodres0d 60000rr drrood

ddcooo &del €d0.ldo$&{ dod6tudlqd. ddO doooar €d0Jdob&c qeroaSob erodd

?roe>6oco httP: ' . +ax.kar.nic.in/publicauction.asp def qid0Jder riadddndEdo-oE

deldennd.

daCl" dozor3o$,

epdd : erBd d<roe$ CICd(Jd

-.t"I,Q)*$&?"er
ogsbsP#detb*dB,3rp,

€eo$&4 : dmd, a-oc6ca, dorsrJc- el*d erorrgidr f'e-*atB*ISp$l#S\furr#nDt
rnoQdrld e3orJCn& qaJd aJm8oErvo8 SdoEoCndrdooh dO-duo8d.



ffidmrotd lrard
(aaefapod aeD&3)

eoedzs, dOrlrts iaao$d uod:l$d: (esO) ddd d$eO qiaq d{,rtoerod -591307

dndaaed doa3*, 948039964317022034360 e-mail lD: ace-nf;go-ka.k@.ka.rna!a.Kag9"-v-'in

i oa3r: aa d i eJ /e$o /rtro e /(, a E /doo m I 2023 - 24 hoaod:29-O5-2O23

uoedas* dorlrt$ iaooS:E uolo$dl (esO) rtneroE ad$ Doood: 26-12-2022

dod:11995 d.A. (jAEo$dI nd& $dl dean dori rool3-2017, deo-130 dao$q

dtoqrtoeo: 6?sdnoGq, id0 udeddQ nde}drod dn-od dngddl diloO dr06d
ioaofrmn ndo ndEdtr derl qdoSoe aarlo$e

dodr xadres0E doom d:ood &ejeatoo dmde.::

d>ododennQ. ndo duozs: dgoSo$d1
erudebnennd. u!$o$::$ $O€Amd& d$& Eco drogddq$rtood :ree:r droad Aae

oEne$o3:dq Ortade:rd Q,aoG drog dJo.1,OO,0OO-OO rt$ eao$d{ Assistant
commissioner of commercial Taxes (Enfl Gokak add dnodq
dddrdood: Doaod;08-O6-2O23 d mo$oros 05-30 d ?"Srron uocdartJ dortrl$ ziou3

uo3})$d: (erDo) e,Dgd de.:oJr, $diaedad 4de $de gztr d{ a3$roa ddd EeJ€ooiro-

do:Afo$dl. ldo &€s) d$Ed e.:Enedrl$dtr 6oaod:09-O6-2023 doE$ dnmrd
11:3Q roedr, dorlrt$ zsou3 uo3::$$ (?@o) erDqd doo$, xbd$efloC 4de $de
gzrt d{ z.J$rn.t ddd d$eoo$q ddoJ:enrb$d:. sngd))t, 8}oeamd$ Ec6q nq:J

rodres0d dm8dQ aprtdEoie^:d:aan${d.
dd*ds)

1. d::qrtoee.l 6?EdJoo&d:d e*edo$d1 doart^ld oo% erurDca Odd)d, dcaz^:dA

. Sd^OE gides eruSoedrtd a3gnoOo$Q$d erurpcadQ medl drodeDnda, eeniC$

aD6e6rod$ Doood: 06-06-2023 dod> ?"Je{ 10:00 rto8o0ood Boood; 08-06-

2O23d roo$oros 5:30 rtot"Sddrl dqieoo$ deso3:o- dobeeiDd)rond.
2. dooeo eig,o$o$O_ zprtd&io: eltdg 8DOeA6-odd) SaoG dea do.1,00,000=00

(z^,od: e,r$ d.rouocoort*c dmg) dP",F d.,ogddd Assistant Commissioner of

Commercial Taxes (Enforcement)Gokak Add diOdq &.6 dd& Esotd% dOrlrt*

zsou3 uoj::$d; (eDo) eDgd doo$, $dee;troc 4de &da gef d{ zJsroa

ddd dseori iq*rodD dqo$65Dn6gd.

3. dddodd eglld$ $oea6.od$ (dqo$6?n d.axs't3 mol er&

doeornerdoDnflri;i): :,eo: dsad aoo erdoed drodrl e,.ao.& d,ogd

e.E.oJJq toioded eroz3 erddo ddo$q6on 6oaod: O8-06-2023d xao$oroe.:

5:30 rtoo3o$ e"*rmn 'aocda:. dOrld$ zsot"3' uoJ::$dc (e5EO) erDgd dsol:,
nrdpeFoC ade d:da gzJ6 d{ aJ*rno ddd ddforl nqirddr dqdrmnogd.

4. Dc6 drog-dd} €e E.8.r1 droroooD dtdq sec)Q)dr.

5. E@"dI z"Qd erca? ed{ot'Dd dtdd aacdzs, dorlrts iaao$d uoJ::$do (?Do)

rtoeroE add: dnoad:qd.

a&d ego$e_ a6Dod; o3-o2-2o23

w{ebad Ogo$o$d} uodmooddrt9od

6niaod;09-O6-2123 dodl drrt g*



dJ XqA,d il*d oEJoeuso$dtr aea Aaocrodd idl"odQ
aarto dg EGo cnddo ddloB:,d z3Go dJogddtr ddu3fienrbodJ.

8. a"od:de€ aBdr erCEIa d?+ sdecradd u3c56 d^gO z"ode ern{d, oq @ dlood
o$E& DdeaEddd1 uoQ dmderarb{cb.

9. o$dadDd Dc6o?dcb Ecso dogddl aSJ Bdrtd,nsron 5oagod dneodcdo$dtr

ddd) a-d5odg d)nod 8.axf.r^3. andri arodgiajed: dr* ldo sDoeao$dl

erdoeoddooog s)OeA aocj: dorttdrddrdA aarto ddo $OQbri el{o$anrbd dorl

o$dtr EodrosD eQBreE eeq5addq 1RCM1 ae:a&3rl ioooo$ dDdd{de. dddodd

erdegorted lo;fDd da:,d ddb ddJod Saxe$egoo-38 dO- *Joe&:.)dJoo6 id0
' dorlo$ild egE,6dt5e dDBdroggEdde. 6e drodr o$g&oirad aG6mdd) dDde8

dgdq oedrdc$.

1o.d.ogr Ac6 drogddu oarto el{o$aarbd dOrlo$ d.,ogdq 6odg&d Soddde

ldEdtr derl adoSoe aarlo$e ad)d Aso$q dqodoienrbdcb.

11.OrtAg 07 Adrtsto$naR dogr ?)60 drogddtr asode dndde A{ dgdo- ido
Ec56dtr ed{O:, aooa Acaddl imrdf, d>u*rtoeo: soSdJo$cerDrbddr aarto

doddd drogddd z3Go dDad Ec{emdddtr o$d& ?3de6?ddodr Odronenrb{&.

12.o$g&oJrortd ?)coc;odOri erddo Bg-&d t,.ao.A drogd A.E.o$dI dcneo dgo$
$)nd dodd drde oederDrbddr.

13.o3rg&o3Fd AGocroddo ido ndsrl dd& e,'lJgd dJabdtd rool elaor:q er*oo)dJd

dxs aarto agd qrodddri z"sdduJerondJqd.

14.d{d droSog, ddQ o,bQ SDoCdrt$dtr abeeluod d$€Oo$ eobeuodJ #od doe[

aso&Jo$ zsDodom h-$p://c-t-ax.lar.ni-q.in/pub.liguctip-n.asp dq dEt"3nsand.

_T*,?npi*,
(a.a56.d5ou3eer) I

aaedzi* dOrtrt$ iaao3:d uob$d>

srtffif,HrilramW{o' (gnolttotod.



-.ilr,f,d5r,
.ffi.L-

GOVERNMENT OF I(ARNATAKA
(DEPARTMENT OF' COMMERCIAL TAXESI

Assistant Com m issioner of Com m ercial Taxes(E n forcem ent),Gokak
Cell: 9 480399643 17 022034360 Mai I I D: acenf-so_ka k@ ka rnata ka,qov. i n

No : ACC T/En f/G kk/A uction I 2023 -24 Dated:29-05-2023

PUBLIC AUCTION NOTICE

The Assistant Commissioner of Commercial Taxes (Enforcement) Gokak has

confiscated the Arecanut goods of 11995 Kg vide order No:ACCT(ENF)/Gkk/VIG-

3'412022-2318-75lDated:26-12-2022 under section 130 of Goods and Service Tax Act

2017, Consequent upon the said confiscation order also, no one has came forward to pay

the demanded tax, penalty and fine. Hence the undersigned is left with no option but has

to dispose the confiscated goods through public auction and deposit the sale proceeds

thereof with the Government. Therefore a sealed tenders/ bids from intending purchasers

are invited for auction sale of confiscated goods which will be held on Dt:09-06-2023.

The sealed tenders/bids should reach the olfice of the Joint Commissioner of
Commercial Taxes (Enforcement) North Zone, Sumoulya Soudha 4th floor, Club road

Belagavi-590 001 alongwith pre bid deposit EMD of Rs.1,00"000-00 by way of D.D. drawn

in favour of Assistant Commissioner of CommerciaLTaxes (Enforcement) Gokak on or

before 5-30 pm on Dt;08-06-2023. The sealed tenders/bids received in the office will be

opened on 09-06-2023 at I l-30 am. at the olfice of the Joint Commissioner of
Commercial Taxes (Enforcement) North Zone, Sumoulya Soudha 4th floor, Club road

Beiagavi. The more inflormation, terms and conditions are available in official website

http ://ctax. kar.nic. in/Publ icAugtien.asp
:Terms and conditions:

l) The Confiscated Arecanut goods are stored in the godown of The Karnataka State

warehouse Corporation Kanabaragi Industrial Area Autonagar Belagavi. The

interested bidders can verifu the goods during the olfice hours from l0 A.M to 5:30

P.M during the period from 06-06-2023 to 08-06-2023.

2) ltd,ihtdre'$sd"htdderfi:r?re required to quote their bid in sealed covers and deposit
i':;Bg6,6f Rs.:;;ll{}6i,0.00r0$dBupees One lakh only) by way of D.D. drawn in favour of

AssistantlCtiiiimissioner of Commercial Taxes (Enforcertrent) Gokak and should

reach the ol'fice of Jojnt Commissidner of Commercial Taxes (Enforcement)

North Zone, Sumoulya Soudha 4th floor , Club road Belagavi.on or before 08-06-

2023 up to 5-30 P.M.

3) Bidder shall quote the bid amount in Rupees per Kg basis and not in fractions of
paise.



rft
to accept or reiect or postponement of the auction sale lies with the

ed.

covers will be opened before all the bidders present and will announce the

bid amount quoted by each bidders.

6) If the bid amounts are acceptable by the undersigned the bidder who quotes the

highest bid amount will be decided as the successful bidder.

7) If two or more successful bidders quote the same price, the successful bidder will be

selected on lucky draw basis.

8) The goods will be auctioned in "AS IS WHERE IS" basis and in a single lot.

9) The Bidder should be Registered under GST Act.

l0) The successful bidder shall deposit the bid amount within seven days through

e-payment by taking temporary registration and said purchase should be treated as

URD purchases. Also he should pay the tax under reverse charge mechanism on total

value of the goods (based on the bid price)and should offset the tax by declaring the

purchase value as inward supplies liable for reverse charge in the GSTR 38 which

would be flled lor the same month. The successful bidder has to undertake about the

declaration of the said purchase value in the GSTR 38.

I l) In case successful bidder lails to deposit the bid amount within seven days, the bid

will be awarded to next highest bidder and the EMD amount of Rs.1,00,000-00 (One

lakh) will be forfeited.

12) The DD/pay order submitted for depositing the pre-bid amount i.e EMD will be

returned to the unsuccessful bidder after completion of the Auction proceedings.

l3) The successful bidder shall be liable lor Cess and other liabilities under APMC Act if
applicable.

l4) The more information, terms and conditions are available in official website

http ://ctax. kar. nic. inlPublicA uction. asp

bf*o
Assistant Commissioner of Commercial Taxes

Aerlstans,GsmfltslqnPr of

$ommercial Taxes [Enforce ment)

Gokalc


